
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 Josh Murphy 57 21 M 1 20-29 0:18:40.7

2 Thomas Gonzales 144 0 M 1 0- 0 0:18:46.7

3 Fabien Le Callo 175 31 M 1 30-39 0:19:45.4

4 Mike Koslosky 40 58 M 1 50-59 0:19:52.0

5 Collin Foxley 165 23 M 2 20-29 0:20:02.6

6 Rafael Hernandez 34 39 M 2 30-39 0:20:19.0

7 Michael Stevens 23 27 M 3 20-29 0:20:21.3

8 Robert Nielsen 8 28 M 4 20-29 0:20:23.0

9 Tim Pritchard 18 31 M 3 30-39 0:20:33.6

10 Robert Diaz 185 49 M 1 40-49 0:20:46.3

11 Kyle Smith 127 28 M 5 20-29 0:20:58.9

12 Catherine Waddell 140 33 F 1 30-39 0:21:05.8

13 Mikey Staczek 28 42 M 2 40-49 0:21:08.5

14 Daniel Brockley 35 38 M 4 30-39 0:21:17.9

15 Nick Fletcher 7 31 M 5 30-39 0:21:51.2

16 Tom Thorogood 166 31 M 6 30-39 0:21:59.4

17 Emily Beckham 135 28 F 1 20-29 0:22:11.6

18 Phil Mann 132 30 M 7 30-39 0:22:29.3

19 Nancy Oleen 191 30 F 2 30-39 0:22:40.4

20 Edric figueroa 48 26 M 6 20-29 0:22:41.9

21 Benjamin Setzer 190 24 M 7 20-29 0:22:42.7

22 Jordan Tangalan 12 29 M 8 20-29 0:22:46.6

23 Dylan Patterson 116 24 M 9 20-29 0:22:54.9

24 Jeff Minneti 1 49 M 3 40-49 0:23:08.2

25 Kevin Morton 110 46 M 4 40-49 0:23:39.5

26 Ashley Vaughan 68 48 M 5 40-49 0:23:47.2

27 Stephen DeRosa 173 53 M 2 50-59 0:23:51.2

28 Gerald Patterson 46 56 M 3 50-59 0:23:51.5

29 Mehdi Oulmakki 20 23 M 10 20-29 0:23:53.8

30 Patrick Wigien 179 31 M 8 30-39 0:24:11.8

31 Peter Lamonica 94 30 M 9 30-39 0:24:15.5

32 Paul Roberts 15 32 M 10 30-39 0:24:30.8

33 David Wildman 109 43 M 6 40-49 0:25:21.4

34 Chase Kernan 17 23 M 11 20-29 0:25:25.9

35 Mark Fox 44 26 M 12 20-29 0:25:30.3

36 Kevin Owyang 122 30 M 11 30-39 0:25:31.1

37 Daniel Menkens 52 27 M 13 20-29 0:25:35.2

38 Mark Reutter 51 23 M 14 20-29 0:25:54.5

39 Mark Green 39 56 M 4 50-59 0:25:56.3

40 Arthur Pereira Duarte 42 28 M 15 20-29 0:26:01.1

41 Tyson Hiffman 107 34 M 12 30-39 0:26:02.6

42 Arthur Shore 27 34 M 13 30-39 0:26:31.6

43 Lisa Harper 101 32 F 3 30-39 0:26:34.8

44 Marie Spengler 184 44 F 1 40-49 0:26:57.0

45 Robert Kvalheim 147 24 M 16 20-29 0:27:02.3

46 Laura Quilter 98 31 F 4 30-39 0:27:04.0

47 Lou Saetern 112 26 M 17 20-29 0:27:07.8

48 Francis Wolfe 193 24 F 2 20-29 0:27:08.9
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
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49 Kelly Murphy-Stevens 56 46 M 7 40-49 0:27:09.8

50 Timothy Murphy-Stevens 55 53 M 5 50-59 0:27:09.8

51 Alex Nachman 50 50 M 6 50-59 0:27:15.9

52 Erin Campbell 3 26 F 3 20-29 0:27:31.5

53 Adam Bell 124 31 M 14 30-39 0:27:47.4

54 Wilson Yanguas 33 32 M 15 30-39 0:27:47.8

55 Natalie Bell 143 24 F 4 20-29 0:27:50.5

56 Nathan Gemmet 153 28 M 18 20-29 0:27:52.9

57 Mahilet Bolesta 177 37 F 5 30-39 0:27:58.0

58 Karen Wortmann 156 0 F 1 0- 0 0:28:03.3

59 Xin Niu 174 27 M 19 20-29 0:28:11.7

60 William Burns 16 31 M 16 30-39 0:28:24.3

61 Juan Valtierra Prieto 129 27 M 20 20-29 0:28:31.7

62 Laura Leland 4 24 F 5 20-29 0:28:34.7

63 Isaac Jacobs 189 57 M 7 50-59 0:28:36.0

64 Scott Whipple 71 38 M 17 30-39 0:28:47.5

65 Matthew Wells 66 32 M 18 30-39 0:28:52.9

66 Nick Barnes 80 26 M 21 20-29 0:28:53.6

67 Rachel Macfarlane 11 22 F 6 20-29 0:28:56.8

68 Sheri Hancey 187 59 F 1 50-59 0:29:07.2

69 Jon Choy 180 55 M 8 50-59 0:29:07.6

70 Angie Yue 31 34 F 6 30-39 0:29:17.5

71 Nell Brewer 22 33 F 7 30-39 0:29:18.0

72 Whitney Hamplen 192 34 F 8 30-39 0:29:19.7

73 Kevin Sherman 54 32 M 19 30-39 0:29:20.0

74 Sarah Greenwalt 53 31 F 9 30-39 0:29:20.3

75 Eddie Um 125 28 M 22 20-29 0:29:23.8

76 Sarah Swenson 123 30 F 10 30-39 0:29:28.7

77 Bret Marquardt 162 50 M 9 50-59 0:29:32.6

78 Nick Taylor 2 26 M 23 20-29 0:29:37.7

79 farzad darouian 106 29 M 24 20-29 0:29:40.8

80 Devin Owens 96 32 M 20 30-39 0:29:45.7

81 Patrick Mishina 88 28 M 25 20-29 0:29:50.4

82 Sarah Allen 90 27 F 7 20-29 0:29:50.6

83 Benjamin Reimold 24 32 M 21 30-39 0:29:53.9

84 Matthew Streib 77 33 M 22 30-39 0:29:55.3

85 Ann Hove 76 33 F 11 30-39 0:29:55.5

86 Justin Kinman 134 35 M 23 30-39 0:29:58.8

87 Yian Saetern 108 27 F 8 20-29 0:30:07.6

88 Lindsay Hinshaw 61 29 F 9 20-29 0:30:09.1

89 Nicholas Gordon 19 22 M 26 20-29 0:30:19.0

90 Jennifer Newkoff 176 41 F 2 40-49 0:30:23.7

91 Jason Johnson 105 44 M 8 40-49 0:30:29.9

92 Scott Pllusquellec 100 52 M 10 50-59 0:30:30.2

93 Shane Erickson 13 59 M 11 50-59 0:30:33.3

94 Josh White 138 35 M 24 30-39 0:30:37.1

95 Jessica White 137 34 F 12 30-39 0:30:37.9

96 Julia Velonjara 60 32 F 13 30-39 0:30:46.3

97 John C Baker 70 31 M 25 30-39 0:30:46.9

98 Vinh Do 41 47 M 9 40-49 0:30:50.7

99 Christina Mast 74 34 F 14 30-39 0:30:53.7

100 Jason Dangler 67 33 M 26 30-39 0:31:02.4

101 Thomas Siegel 92 39 M 27 30-39 0:31:13.9

102 Michele Jauregui 182 28 F 10 20-29 0:31:14.3
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103 Joshua Jauregui 183 32 M 28 30-39 0:31:15.5

104 Kyle Granstrand 149 31 M 29 30-39 0:31:18.8

105 Kristin Granstrand 150 28 F 11 20-29 0:31:18.9

106 Alma Omerovic 81 23 F 12 20-29 0:31:21.8

107 Grace Lee 84 23 F 13 20-29 0:31:23.0

108 Madelena Romansic 119 28 F 14 20-29 0:31:23.7

109 Fred Mast 73 34 M 30 30-39 0:31:30.6

110 Tammi Howe 63 39 F 15 30-39 0:31:41.2

111 Gerwin Rillo 32 32 M 31 30-39 0:31:46.2

112 Amin Shams 167 25 M 27 20-29 0:31:58.1

113 Caitlin O'Brien-Carelli 139 30 F 16 30-39 0:31:59.5

114 Matthew Ainsworth 10 37 M 32 30-39 0:32:04.0

115 Tara Babcock 65 31 F 17 30-39 0:32:21.0

116 Matthew Amidon 30 25 M 28 20-29 0:32:35.8

117 Linda Garrett 69 64 F 1 60-69 0:32:44.7

118 Katlyn Haney 181 27 F 15 20-29 0:33:06.8

119 Jen Hirschman 79 41 F 3 40-49 0:33:07.9

120 Michelle Lam 59 28 F 16 20-29 0:33:09.3

121 Sara Cromyak 164 31 F 18 30-39 0:33:11.2

122 Reed Dunn 136 37 M 33 30-39 0:33:36.6

123 Sopha Kreal 99 32 M 34 30-39 0:33:48.0

124 Tom Ouk 117 34 M 35 30-39 0:33:48.0

125 Blaire Smith 97 22 F 17 20-29 0:33:50.9

126 Zachary Hendricks 186 32 M 36 30-39 0:33:59.0

127 Cheryl Dietrich 178 30 F 19 30-39 0:34:03.4

128 Leah Isquith 62 28 F 18 20-29 0:34:20.3

129 Sharon Collier 170 31 F 20 30-39 0:34:27.7

130 Dylan Kelly 25 25 M 29 20-29 0:34:56.1

131 Marielle Goyette 38 29 F 19 20-29 0:34:57.6

132 Maren Schofer 43 30 F 21 30-39 0:34:57.6

133 Scott Van Amburg 152 36 M 37 30-39 0:35:06.5

134 Marti Emerson 58 57 F 2 50-59 0:36:20.4

135 Patty Ryan 37 54 F 3 50-59 0:36:33.8

136 Sara Keogh 188 54 F 4 50-59 0:36:50.8

137 Annie King 87 27 F 20 20-29 0:37:14.9

138 Laurel Throssell 91 60 F 2 60-69 0:37:15.0

139 Shaw Fitzgerald 29 37 F 22 30-39 0:37:26.3

140 Terry Newcomb 36 53 F 5 50-59 0:37:30.0

141 Anthony Cary 141 36 M 38 30-39 0:37:43.8

142 Victoria Saetern 118 31 F 23 30-39 0:38:46.0

143 Lynn Throssell 89 61 M 1 60-69 0:39:48.3

144 Cassie Pan 126 28 F 21 20-29 0:40:18.2

145 Aram Chun 128 30 F 24 30-39 0:40:18.2

146 Clarice Chan 47 23 F 22 20-29 0:40:20.5

147 Dian Hartono 49 23 F 23 20-29 0:40:20.5

148 Alison Warden 102 42 F 4 40-49 0:41:06.0

149 Rose Kinman 133 33 F 25 30-39 0:42:43.6

150 Morgue Anne Morrighan 171 25 F 24 20-29 0:43:31.9

151 Gabriel Richter-Hardaker 115 18 M 1 15-19 0:53:08.9

152 Ana Richter 114 44 F 5 40-49 0:53:10.7

153 Lupe Morales-Christian 21 44 F 6 40-49 0:54:28.1
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Karen Wortmann 156 0 11 0:28:03.3 9:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Emily Beckham 135 28 2 0:22:11.6 7:09/M

2 Francis Wolfe 193 24 7 0:27:08.9 8:45/M

3 Erin Campbell 3 26 8 0:27:31.5 8:53/M

4 Natalie Bell 143 24 9 0:27:50.5 8:59/M

5 Laura Leland 4 24 12 0:28:34.7 9:13/M

6 Rachel Macfarlane 11 22 13 0:28:56.8 9:20/M

7 Sarah Allen 90 27 20 0:29:50.6 9:37/M

8 Yian Saetern 108 27 22 0:30:07.6 9:43/M

9 Lindsay Hinshaw 61 29 23 0:30:09.1 9:44/M

10 Michele Jauregui 182 28 28 0:31:14.3 10:05/M

11 Kristin Granstrand 150 28 29 0:31:18.9 10:06/M

12 Alma Omerovic 81 23 30 0:31:21.8 10:07/M

13 Grace Lee 84 23 31 0:31:23.0 10:07/M

14 Madelena Romansic 119 28 32 0:31:23.7 10:07/M

15 Katlyn Haney 181 27 37 0:33:06.8 10:41/M

16 Michelle Lam 59 28 39 0:33:09.3 10:42/M

17 Blaire Smith 97 22 41 0:33:50.9 10:55/M

18 Leah Isquith 62 28 43 0:34:20.3 11:05/M

19 Marielle Goyette 38 29 45 0:34:57.6 11:16/M

20 Annie King 87 27 50 0:37:14.9 12:01/M

21 Cassie Pan 126 28 55 0:40:18.2 13:00/M

22 Clarice Chan 47 23 57 0:40:20.5 13:01/M

23 Dian Hartono 49 23 58 0:40:20.5 13:01/M

24 Morgue Anne Morrighan 171 25 61 0:43:31.9 14:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Catherine Waddell 140 33 1 0:21:05.8 6:48/M

2 Nancy Oleen 191 30 3 0:22:40.4 7:19/M

3 Lisa Harper 101 32 4 0:26:34.8 8:34/M

4 Laura Quilter 98 31 6 0:27:04.0 8:44/M

5 Mahilet Bolesta 177 37 10 0:27:58.0 9:01/M

6 Angie Yue 31 34 15 0:29:17.5 9:27/M

7 Nell Brewer 22 33 16 0:29:18.0 9:27/M

8 Whitney Hamplen 192 34 17 0:29:19.7 9:27/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Seattle End AIDS Walk & 5K Run

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, September 26, 2015
If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female Age Unknown
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

9 Sarah Greenwalt 53 31 18 0:29:20.3 9:28/M

10 Sarah Swenson 123 30 19 0:29:28.7 9:30/M

11 Ann Hove 76 33 21 0:29:55.5 9:39/M

12 Jessica White 137 34 25 0:30:37.9 9:53/M

13 Julia Velonjara 60 32 26 0:30:46.3 9:55/M

14 Christina Mast 74 34 27 0:30:53.7 9:58/M

15 Tammi Howe 63 39 33 0:31:41.2 10:13/M

16 Caitlin O'Brien-Carelli 139 30 34 0:31:59.5 10:19/M

17 Tara Babcock 65 31 35 0:32:21.0 10:26/M

18 Sara Cromyak 164 31 40 0:33:11.2 10:42/M

19 Cheryl Dietrich 178 30 42 0:34:03.4 10:59/M

20 Sharon Collier 170 31 44 0:34:27.7 11:07/M

21 Maren Schofer 43 30 46 0:34:57.6 11:16/M

22 Shaw Fitzgerald 29 37 52 0:37:26.3 12:05/M

23 Victoria Saetern 118 31 54 0:38:46.0 12:30/M

24 Aram Chun 128 30 56 0:40:18.2 13:00/M

25 Rose Kinman 133 33 60 0:42:43.6 13:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Marie Spengler 184 44 5 0:26:57.0 8:42/M

2 Jennifer Newkoff 176 41 24 0:30:23.7 9:48/M

3 Jen Hirschman 79 41 38 0:33:07.9 10:41/M

4 Alison Warden 102 42 59 0:41:06.0 13:15/M

5 Ana Richter 114 44 62 0:53:10.7 17:09/M

6 Lupe Morales-Christian 21 44 63 0:54:28.1 17:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sheri Hancey 187 59 14 0:29:07.2 9:24/M

2 Marti Emerson 58 57 47 0:36:20.4 11:43/M

3 Patty Ryan 37 54 48 0:36:33.8 11:47/M

4 Sara Keogh 188 54 49 0:36:50.8 11:53/M

5 Terry Newcomb 36 53 53 0:37:30.0 12:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Linda Garrett 69 64 36 0:32:44.7 10:34/M

2 Laurel Throssell 91 60 51 0:37:15.0 12:01/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male Age Unknown

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Thomas Gonzales 144 0 2 0:18:46.7 6:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Gabriel Richter-Hardaker 115 18 90 0:53:08.9 17:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Josh Murphy 57 21 1 0:18:40.7 6:01/M

2 Collin Foxley 165 23 5 0:20:02.6 6:28/M

3 Michael Stevens 23 27 7 0:20:21.3 6:34/M

4 Robert Nielsen 8 28 8 0:20:23.0 6:35/M

5 Kyle Smith 127 28 11 0:20:58.9 6:46/M

6 Edric figueroa 48 26 17 0:22:41.9 7:19/M

7 Benjamin Setzer 190 24 18 0:22:42.7 7:19/M

8 Jordan Tangalan 12 29 19 0:22:46.6 7:21/M

9 Dylan Patterson 116 24 20 0:22:54.9 7:23/M

10 Mehdi Oulmakki 20 23 26 0:23:53.8 7:42/M

11 Chase Kernan 17 23 31 0:25:25.9 8:12/M

12 Mark Fox 44 26 32 0:25:30.3 8:14/M

13 Daniel Menkens 52 27 34 0:25:35.2 8:15/M

14 Mark Reutter 51 23 35 0:25:54.5 8:21/M

15 Arthur Pereira Duarte 42 28 37 0:26:01.1 8:24/M

16 Robert Kvalheim 147 24 40 0:27:02.3 8:43/M

17 Lou Saetern 112 26 41 0:27:07.8 8:45/M

18 Nathan Gemmet 153 28 47 0:27:52.9 8:59/M

19 Xin Niu 174 27 48 0:28:11.7 9:05/M

20 Juan Valtierra Prieto 129 27 50 0:28:31.7 9:12/M

21 Nick Barnes 80 26 54 0:28:53.6 9:19/M

22 Eddie Um 125 28 57 0:29:23.8 9:29/M

23 Nick Taylor 2 26 59 0:29:37.7 9:33/M

24 farzad darouian 106 29 60 0:29:40.8 9:34/M

25 Patrick Mishina 88 28 62 0:29:50.4 9:37/M

26 Nicholas Gordon 19 22 66 0:30:19.0 9:47/M

27 Amin Shams 167 25 79 0:31:58.1 10:19/M

28 Matthew Amidon 30 25 81 0:32:35.8 10:31/M

29 Dylan Kelly 25 25 86 0:34:56.1 11:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Fabien Le Callo 175 31 3 0:19:45.4 6:22/M

2 Rafael Hernandez 34 39 6 0:20:19.0 6:33/M

3 Tim Pritchard 18 31 9 0:20:33.6 6:38/M

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male Age Unknown
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

4 Daniel Brockley 35 38 13 0:21:17.9 6:52/M

5 Nick Fletcher 7 31 14 0:21:51.2 7:03/M

6 Tom Thorogood 166 31 15 0:21:59.4 7:05/M

7 Phil Mann 132 30 16 0:22:29.3 7:15/M

8 Patrick Wigien 179 31 27 0:24:11.8 7:48/M

9 Peter Lamonica 94 30 28 0:24:15.5 7:49/M

10 Paul Roberts 15 32 29 0:24:30.8 7:54/M

11 Kevin Owyang 122 30 33 0:25:31.1 8:14/M

12 Tyson Hiffman 107 34 38 0:26:02.6 8:24/M

13 Arthur Shore 27 34 39 0:26:31.6 8:33/M

14 Adam Bell 124 31 45 0:27:47.4 8:58/M

15 Wilson Yanguas 33 32 46 0:27:47.8 8:58/M

16 William Burns 16 31 49 0:28:24.3 9:10/M

17 Scott Whipple 71 38 52 0:28:47.5 9:17/M

18 Matthew Wells 66 32 53 0:28:52.9 9:19/M

19 Kevin Sherman 54 32 56 0:29:20.0 9:28/M

20 Devin Owens 96 32 61 0:29:45.7 9:36/M

21 Benjamin Reimold 24 32 63 0:29:53.9 9:38/M

22 Matthew Streib 77 33 64 0:29:55.3 9:39/M

23 Justin Kinman 134 35 65 0:29:58.8 9:40/M

24 Josh White 138 35 70 0:30:37.1 9:53/M

25 John C Baker 70 31 71 0:30:46.9 9:55/M

26 Jason Dangler 67 33 73 0:31:02.4 10:01/M

27 Thomas Siegel 92 39 74 0:31:13.9 10:04/M

28 Joshua Jauregui 183 32 75 0:31:15.5 10:05/M

29 Kyle Granstrand 149 31 76 0:31:18.8 10:06/M

30 Fred Mast 73 34 77 0:31:30.6 10:10/M

31 Gerwin Rillo 32 32 78 0:31:46.2 10:15/M

32 Matthew Ainsworth 10 37 80 0:32:04.0 10:21/M

33 Reed Dunn 136 37 82 0:33:36.6 10:50/M

34 Sopha Kreal 99 32 83 0:33:48.0 10:54/M

35 Tom Ouk 117 34 84 0:33:48.0 10:54/M

36 Zachary Hendricks 186 32 85 0:33:59.0 10:58/M

37 Scott Van Amburg 152 36 87 0:35:06.5 11:19/M

38 Anthony Cary 141 36 88 0:37:43.8 12:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Robert Diaz 185 49 10 0:20:46.3 6:42/M

2 Mikey Staczek 28 42 12 0:21:08.5 6:49/M

3 Jeff Minneti 1 49 21 0:23:08.2 7:28/M

4 Kevin Morton 110 46 22 0:23:39.5 7:38/M

5 Ashley Vaughan 68 48 23 0:23:47.2 7:40/M

6 David Wildman 109 43 30 0:25:21.4 8:11/M

7 Kelly Murphy-Stevens 56 46 42 0:27:09.8 8:45/M

8 Jason Johnson 105 44 67 0:30:29.9 9:50/M

9 Vinh Do 41 47 72 0:30:50.7 9:57/M

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mike Koslosky 40 58 4 0:19:52.0 6:25/M

2 Stephen DeRosa 173 53 24 0:23:51.2 7:42/M

3 Gerald Patterson 46 56 25 0:23:51.5 7:42/M

4 Mark Green 39 56 36 0:25:56.3 8:22/M

5 Timothy Murphy-Stevens 55 53 43 0:27:09.8 8:45/M

6 Alex Nachman 50 50 44 0:27:15.9 8:47/M

7 Isaac Jacobs 189 57 51 0:28:36.0 9:14/M

8 Jon Choy 180 55 55 0:29:07.6 9:24/M

9 Bret Marquardt 162 50 58 0:29:32.6 9:32/M

10 Scott Pllusquellec 100 52 68 0:30:30.2 9:50/M

11 Shane Erickson 13 59 69 0:30:33.3 9:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lynn Throssell 89 61 89 0:39:48.3 12:50/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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